U-TRF
LED Tunable Troffer Light
*U-22TRF - 20W/25W/30W
*U-24TRF - 34W/38W/45W
UPDATED: 1/1/2022
7057 Marcelle St.
Paramount CA, 90723
800-640-0386

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
PHOTOMETRY:
ORDERING EXAMPLE:22TRF202530W27-3545K/24TRF343845W27-3545K
222000222555333000W 333555444555K
Size Power
Led Troffer Light
35K (3500K)
4 K   (4000K)
5K (5000K)
LED TROFFER LIGHT
  TTTRRRFFF
3 4 W (34W)
Product
TRF
222222   (2X2feet)
222444 (2X4feet)
4 5 W (45W)
3 888W (38W)
222222
3 0 W (30W)
2 5 W (25W)
Color Temp
2 0 W (20W)
20W/25W
30W/34W
38W/45W
Damp
www.wsdled.cc  Email: leo.zhu@wisdom-ssl.com
Type  22TRF202530W27-3545K/24TRF343845W27-3545K
Power 20W/25W/30W/34W/38W/45W Lighting Angle 119°
Input Voltage AC120-277V LED Brightness Decay <5%/6000 hrs
PF >0.98 Working Life >75000 hrs
Driver Efficiency >90% Working Temperature -20 - +50℃
Luminous Flux  2500Lm/3125Lm/3750Lm
4250 Lm/4758Lm/5715 Lm
Storage Temperature -20 -+50℃
Color
Temperature
3500K/4000K/5000K Protection Level
CRI Ra>80 Cable Input Connect, No Cable
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
PHOTOMETRY:
ORDERING EXAMPLE:22TRF202530W27-3545K/24TRF343845W27-3545K
222000222555333000W 333555444555K
Size Power
Led Troffer Light
35K (3500K)
4 K   (4000K)
5K (5000K)
LED TROFFER LIGHT
  TTTRRRFFF
3 4 W (34W)
Product
TRF
222222   (2X2feet)
222444 (2X4feet)
4 5 W (45W)
3 888W (38W)
222222
3 0 W (30W)
2 5 W (25W)
Color Temp
2 0 W (20W)
20W/25W
30W/34W
38W/45W
Damp
Applications
Offices Spaces Retail Stores Hallways
Educational Spaces Multipurpose spaces Warehouses
Spec Summary
Wattage 20W/25W/30W | 34W/38W/45W
Input Voltage AC 120 - 277V
CCT 3500K/ 4000K/ 5000K
Light Source SEOUL
Driver Simon Power
LE
D
Tu
na
bl
e
Tr
of
fe
r L
ig
ht
DLC Listing: 22TRF202530W27 | 24TRF343845W27
DLC Listing: 22TRF202530W27 | 24TRF343845W27
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
• Uniform and glare-free lighting
• High efficiency LED Driver
• High Quality sheet iron design for better cooling
• Tunable, with adjustable wattage and color temperature
• Continuous 0-10V Dimming capabilities
Product Details
LED Troffers are a reliable indoor lighting solution for office,
educational, retail, and hospital spaces. They feature tunable, glare-
free lighting that promotes productivity and focus for any work space.

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
PHOTOMETRY:
ORDERING EXAMPLE:22TRF202530W27-3545K/24TRF343845W27-3545K
222000222555333000W 333555444555K
Size Power
Led Troffer Light
35K (3500K)
4 K   (4000K)
5K (5000K)
LED TROFFER LIGHT
  TTTRRRFFF
3 4 W (34W)
Product
TRF
222222   (2X2feet)
222444 (2X4feet)
4 5 W (45W)
3 888W (38W)
222222
3 0 W (30W)
2 5 W (25W)
Color Temp
2 0 W (20W)
20W/25W
30W/34W
38W/45W
Damp
LE
D
Tu
na
bl
e
Tr
of
fe
r L
ig
ht
UPDATED: 1/1/2022
7057 Marcelle St.
Paramount CA, 90723
800-640-0386
*U-22TRF - 20W/25W/30W
*U-24TRF - 34W/38W/45W
U-TRF
Tunable LED Troffer Light
LED Tunable Troffer Light
www.wsdled.cc  Email: leo.zhu@wisdom-ssl.com
LED TROFFER LIGHT
Control Module:
20W/25W